1
REV. 5/20/2026
Service
From the first phone call to service after the sale, we carefully manage all aspects of your order. Our standard product
can be quoted immediately allowing us to get you the product you need, when you need it. Customer satisfaction
is our number one priority. Our team is committed to providing you the service you deserve.
No Order Minimums
No required minimum quantity orders.

W
Left Handed Stainless Steel
OZ1000BWSS-LH
*Wire rope not included - see available options page 39
Cable/Drum Capacity First Layer (ft) Mid drum (ft) Full drum (ft)
OZ1000BW – OZ1000BWSS using 1/8” wire rope 7 61 165
OZ1000BW – OZ1000BWSS using 3/16” wire rope 5 28 75
OZ1500BW – OZ1500BWSS using 3/16” wire rope 6 55 149
OZ1500BW – OZ1500BWSS using 1/4” wire rope 5 30 80
OZ2000BW – OZ2000BWSS using 1/4” wire rope 7 32 80
OZ2000BW – OZ2000BWSS using 5/16” wire rope 6 22 53
OZWINHND1 – 3/16" wire rope 11 40 80
OZWINHND1 – 1/4" wire rope 8 27 55
OZWINHND2 – 5/16" wire rope 7 42 45
Load Capacity (lb. - based on the amount of wire rope)
OZ1000BW – OZ1000BWSS 1000 750 500
OZ1500BW – OZ1500BWSS 1500 1250 750
OZ2000BW – OZ2000BWSS 2000 1500 1000
OZWINHND1 1200 875 550
OZWINHND2 2500 2000 1550
A

• Stainless steel ID tag
WIRE/SYNTHETIC ROPE ASSEMBLIES
(sold separately) Custom length available.
See wire/synthetic rope assembly options page 39
Manual winch: 3/16” - 130 ft max. lift length • 1/4” - 75 ft max. lift length
AC/DC Electric Winch: 3/16” - 90 ft max. lift length • 1/4” - 45ft max. lift length
OZSS1500DAV shown with optional OZPED1-SS
pedestal base and OZSS.25-55B wire rope assembly
Bases and cable assemblies sold separately
Options for faster
lowering and raising
Detach winch handle for drill option
AC and DC power winches available See page 26
Weight (excluding winch) Boom Mast Net
OZSS850DAV (lb.) 35 29 64
OZSS1500DAV (lb.) 49 50 99
OZSS8500DAV LOAD RATINGS
Based on 3/16 inch stainless steel wire or synthetic rope.
Load Ratings
Boom Position 1 at 0° 500  lb.

Multiple mounting points.
Endless ways to lift.
Portable davit crane systems engineered for fast deployment across multiple
lifting locations. OZ's interchangeable bases allow one davit crane to move
between compatible mounting points with quick, tool-free installation.
HOW THE SYSTEM WORKS
1. Install compatible bases where lifting is needed
2. Move one davit crane between locations
3. Insert mast and begin lifting — no tools required
1-TP SERIES BASE COMPATIBILITY
Alumi-Lite® 1000 (OZA1000DAV)
XR Series 1000 (OZXR1000DAV)
Tele-Pro® 1200 (OZTP1200DAV)
Stainless 1500 (OZSS1500DAV)
1 SERIES BASE COMPATIBILITY:
CompOZite® 1200  (OZ1200DAV)
2-TP SERIES BASE COMPATIBILITY:
Tele-Pro® 500 (OZTP500DAV)
Stainless 850 (OZSS850DAV)
2 SERIES BASE COMPATIBILITY:
Steel 1000 (OZ1000DAV)
CompOZite® Elite 1200 (OZCF1200DAV)
3 SERIES BASE COMPATIBILITY:
Steel 500 (OZ500DAV)
Alumi-Lite® 500 (OZA500DAV)

no load. Compatible with 3/16” and
1/4” wire rope assemblies. Headache
balls sold separately from all davit
cranes and wire rope assemblies.
sales@ozliftingproducts.com (800) 749-1064sales@ozliftingproducts.com (800) 749-1064
Above cable assemblies come with swaged ball and swivel hook with latch.
Custom cable length available.
3/16” - 80 ft. max. length  •  1/4” - 55 ft. max. length
All cable assemblies come with a swivel hook with latch.
Custom cable length available.
3/16” - 90 ft. max. length  •  1/4” - 45 ft. max. length
All synthetic rope assemblies come with looped ends
and pre-installed swivel hook with latch
WIRE/SYNTHETIC ROPE ASSEMBLIES
Steel Wire Rope (For manual winch)
OZGAL.19-80B  3/16” x 80’ Galvanized cable assembly
OZSS.19-80B  3/16” x 80’ Stainless steel cable assembly
OZGAL.25-55B 1/4” x 55’ Galvanized cable assembly
OZSS.25-55B  1/4” x 55’ Stainless steel cable assembly
Steel Wire Rope (For manual and power winch)
OZGAL.19-90  3/16” x 90’ Galvanized cable assembly
OZSS.19-90  3/16” x 90’ Stainless steel cable assembly
OZGAL.25-45  1/4” x 45’ Galvanized cable assembly
OZSS.25-45  1/4” x 45’ Stainless Steel cable assembly
Synthetic Rope
OZSR.19-15 3/16” x 15’ Synthetic Rope
OZSR.19-50 3/16” x 50’ Synthetic Rope
OZSR.19-90 3/16” x 90’ Synthetic Rope
OZSR.25-50 1/4” x 50’ Synthetic Rope
OZSR.25-75 1/4” x 75’ Synthetic Rope
OZSR.31-45 5/16” x 45’ Synthetic Rope
WINCH COVER
OZECW
This weatherproof winch cover provides additional
protection, keeping your electric winch clean, dry, and